onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.

(4) Inner dimensions(mm)
(5) Material code
(6) Fixed type code
A: Cable fixed
Hold the cable to secure it with the main body
B: Clamp fixed
D: Flat cable type
DT: Flat cable type (Hold with adhesive pad.)
Non code: Band fixed
(Secure the cable and main body with the nylon belt.)
(7) Outer color code
BK: Black
Non code: Gray
TEMPERATURE RANGES
PACKAGING STYLE AND QUANTITIES
Conformity to RoHS Directive
ZCAT 24 36 – 13 30 A – BK
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Operating temperature range –40 to +85°C
Temperature range for
engagement work
0 to +50°C
Type Quantity
ZCAT3035 200 pieces/box
ZCAT2017-B 350 pieces/box
ZCAT2235 400 pieces/box
ZCAT2436 400 pieces/box
ZCAT2032 420 pieces/box
ZCAT2035 480 pieces/box
ZCAT2132 480 pieces/box
ZCAT1730 840 pieces/box
ZCAT2017 640 pieces/box
ZCAT1325 1344 pieces/box
ZCAT1518 896 pieces/box
ZCAT3618-D 480 pieces/box
ZCAT4625-D 240 pieces/box
ZCAT6819-D 160 pieces/box
ZCAT10D 770 pieces/box
ZCAT13D 500 pieces/box
ZCAT20D 280 pieces/box
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(2/4)
001-06 / 20120606 / e9a15_zcat
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
ZCAT ZCAT-A ZCAT-B
ZCAT-D，ZCAT-DT ZCAT10D, 13D, 20D
INTERNAL CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURE OF THE MOUNTING BAND
Dimensions in mm
1 These products are delivered with fixed band.
2 ZCAT-DT type: Adapted for flat cables and hold with adhesive pad.
• ZCAT-B type: Clamp fixed type installation hole diameter ø4.8 to 4.9mm, thickness of board 0.5 to 2mm.
B C
DA
B